
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197106040000
22410

06/04/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
SANFORD E.

268 137

197107150000
28750

07/15/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
JIMMY R.

268 849

197110290000
45740

10/29/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE,
QUINTON, F.

270 731

197105240000
20370

05/24/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COOPER,
MARY
FRANCES

267 842

197106170000
24610

06/17/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER, C.M. 268 431

197107080000
27760

07/08/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PAYTON,
HOWARD

268 759

197110180000
43940

10/18/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHOOP,
DAVID H.

270 547

197108060000
32460

08/06/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
JIMMY

269 285

197109130000
38190

09/13/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTIAN,
J.V.

269 859


