Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197106040000 22410	06/04/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, SANFORD E.	268	137				
197107150000 28750	07/15/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD, JIMMY R.	268	849				
197110290000 45740	10/29/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, QUINTON, F.	270	731				
197105240000 20370	05/24/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER, MARY FRANCES	267	842				
197106170000 24610	06/17/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, C.M.	268	431				
197107080000 27760	07/08/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYTON, HOWARD	268	759				
197110180000 43940	10/18/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOOP, DAVID H.	270	547				
197108060000 32460	08/06/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD, JIMMY	269	285				
197109130000 38190	09/13/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHRISTIAN, J.V.	269	859				